Dedman (Arts & Sciences)
I. Humanities
Advising Center
English
English as a Second Lang *
History
Philosophy

lll. Natural Sciences
Biological Sciences
Chemistry
Earth Sciences
Mathematics
Physics
Statistical Science

Cox (Business)
Accounting
Finance
Info Technology & Op Mgmt
Management & Organizations
Marketing
Real Estate/Insurance/Law
Strategy & Entrepreneurship
Meadows (Fine Arts & Comm)

2022
T TT NTT
162 34 126
61 5 85
16 4 33
0 0 4
17 1 2
10 0 3
56 15 24
6 2 5
10 4 4
11 2 1
15 2 5
7 3 3
7 2 6
34 21 35
5 4 6
9 7 9
6 2 6
6 1 1
5 4 4
1 0 2
2 3 7
57 16 53

Total

322
151

95

90

126

53

20
13

13
18
14
22
13
15

15
25
14
13

12

T

163
57

59

33

52

38

15
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2021
NTT
117
82
0
27
4
3
3
17
4
3
0
3
3
4
32
6
8
6
0
4
2
6
43

Total
318
146

45

22
13

91
13
17
10
21
15
15
84
16
21
15

12

11
114

T

170
62

61
10

10
16

33
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58

43

16

23

23
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2020
NTT
115
80
0
24
6
3
2
18
5
3
0
3
3
4
35
6
7
6
2
5
2
7
45

Total
328
151

45

23

95
15
18
11
21
15
15
91
16
22
15

14

12
126

Instructional Faculty Headcounts by School/College and Tenure Status

169
63

59

34

60

TT

35

10

12
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2019
NTT
110
76
0
19
6
2
2
19
5
3
0
5
3
3
34
6
9
5
2
4
3
5
45

Total

314
145

37

23

90
14
16
11
22
14
13
91
16
24
15

14

11
128

57

35
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13

19
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2018

NTT

111

74

21

34
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Total

317
147

91

88

40

22

13
17
10
23
14
14

16
23
15
13
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